Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1
PO BOX 3030
Elkhart, IN 46515

USA

§34473

Sales ID S$5109905

jahicle Description

CHEROKEE
CKT27GH-94
CKKO097709
4X4TCKC21TKO97709

HOLMAN MOTORS

4387 ELICK LANE
BATAVIA, OH 45103
USA

~_ Optional Equipme

GRANDCANYON

17-60005-3
17-60130-4
17-6760-28
RVIA

DPU

GRAND CANYON DECOR

BASE CAMP PACKAGE
CAMPFIRE PACKAGE
LIMITED PACKAGE
RVIA SEAL

DEALER PICKUP

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$5,800.00
$0.00
$0.00

" Options.

$42,121.55

$5,800.00

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

DE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTICGNS INSTALLED BY

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT iNCLU

DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CH

ANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTIGE OR OBLIGATION.



