Forest River, Inc. 53643

900 County Road 1 PO BOX 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515 **USA**

Sales ID S5109905

Vehicle Description

MAKE:

MODEL:

SERIAL NO.: VIN NO.:

CHEROKEE

CKT27GH-94 CKK097709

4X4TCKC21TK097709

SHIP TO ADDRESS: **HOLMAN MOTORS** 4387 ELICK LANE BATAVIA, OH 45103

USA

Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer						
GRANDCANYON	GRAND CANYON DECOR	1.00	\$0.00			
17-60005-3	BASE CAMP PACKAGE	1.00	\$0.00			
17-60130-4	CAMPFIRE PACKAGE	1.00	\$0.00			
17-6760-28	LIMITED PACKAGE	1.00	\$5,800.00			
RVIA	RVIA SEAL	1.00	\$0.00			
DPU	DEALER PICKUP	1.00	\$0.00			

Base Price	Options	Sı	uggested	Retail	
\$42,121.55	\$5,800.00		\$47,921.	.55	

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD